7500 Series Mounted Control Unit,
Type Z and Ex pzc
7500-MTD-PMSW-01
< Must be used in conjunction with an EPV-7500-* vent
< Panel mount, square box
< Universal power: AC or DC
< Touch screen display with LEDs for easy visual indication
< Easy setup with pre-set purge programs for your application

www.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@us.pepperl-fuchs.com pa-info@sg.pepperl-fuchs.compa-info@de.pepperl-fuchs.com
7500 Series Mounted Control Unit, Type Z and Ex pzc
Type Code
7 5 0 0 - M T D - P M S W - 0 1
Series - option
01     standard housing
type
Type of Mounting
PMSW Panel mount, square panel
PMRW Panel mount, rectangular panel
BXSW External mount, square box
BXRW External mount, rectangular box
Control unit and manifold mounted
MTD Mounting version
7500 series